HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC
ISIN: US4456581077  WKN: 445658107

Overview

2024/07/26 08:08:24 5Y

Price
157.25 EUR 200.00

Difference (2] 4.49% (6.75)

)
General attributes e fr\H LV LJ rﬂﬂ ;
ISIN US4456581077
4

160.00 W

Symbol JBHT J U

Exchange Berlin

Currency EUR 140.00 W

Sector Transport ﬂ

Security type Stock 120.00 ‘.ﬁ

Market cap (m) 16,314 EUR w 1'

Benchmark S&P 500 100.00 H

Market data 80.00 ﬁl

Bid (Bid size) 157.75 EUR (40)

Ask (Ask size) 158.30 EUR (40)

Open 157.25 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 157.25 EUR

Low 157.25 EUR

Close (prev. day) 150.50 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP -

Volume (pcs) 0

Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch

Number of trades 3 | on sector | on market

Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &

Futures and Options 2024/07/12 &% Global Equity Ratings &

Related Futures 15 2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &

Related Options - 2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4456581077-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4456581077
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4456581077&ID_NOTATION=14793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4456581077&ID_NOTATION=14793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=528419363bc6658c5e7827edffced869d6279f36c3e3cf88dc5abcd5198ab19d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1aa95b34d265ac1c&time=1722162739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5cc089a7d76d98a9032770e218fdde2512d1cea6bb3abc6fa3e7deb77ec66ae&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69caa5c2805cbfa60&time=1722162739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=148fd9e8592e9ef568c44297f2d1ef815110555c494f7e283cdc5aeb4fd3a086&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=602f7d4047f30d864&time=1722162739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d399b98d006947fa507af50b738ac201b4c3779a0c9ffec820dc5aecc62722&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d534045718a2a0e6&time=1722162739&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b8d97c0f8de8bbe6dd62d424c8480e8ad507c9c4e64a90df1a9514bb3b9308&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=617a898969e7b9613&time=1722162739&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
157.25 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%)
Perf (abs.) -31.15
Beta 0.97
Volatility 27.65

-16.53%

4.49% (6.75)

US4456581077
JBHT

Berlin

EUR

Transport
Stock

16,314 EUR
S&P 500

157.75 EUR (40)
158.30 EUR (40)

157.25 EUR
157.25 EUR
157.25 EUR
150.50 EUR
0
0.00
3
0
1Y 3Y
-12.54% +11.52%
-22.55 +16.25
1.05 0.95
26.28 28.95
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141.70 EUR (2024/05/30
203.00 EUR (2024/02/16
141.70 EUR (2024/05/30

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

5Y
200.00
180.00 N‘ q LJ rﬂq\‘ !r
160.00 WU W h'
140.00 ﬂw
120.00 ‘.M
l||
100.00 Hw
80.00 )'l
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 151.75 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 147.96 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 158.08 EUR (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 169.87 EUR (1)
YTD High | date 203.00 EUR (2024/02/16)
)
)
)

All listings for HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 158.45EUR  0.00 5
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 158.05 EUR  0.03 6

26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 157.10 EUR  0.00 3

26
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 171.54 USD 122.31 17,793

26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 157.00 EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14793
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26729035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28272964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33708650
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2021/01/
07

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:11

08:01

08:03

19:31

08:08

147.4314 USD 0.00

157.05 EUR

157.00 EUR

158.95 EUR

157.25 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11663445
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323718

HUNT (J.B.) TRANSPORT SVCS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
J.B. HUNT TRANSPORT SERVICES INC.

615 J.B. Hunt Corporate Drive - 72745-0130
Lowell

Telefon: +1-479-820-0000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: HUNT (J.B.) &

TRANSPORT SVCS INC
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Company Profile

J.B. Hunt Transport Services, Inc. engages in the provision of logistics solutions. It operates
through the following segments: Intermodal (JBI), Dedicated Contract Services (DCS),
Integrated Capacity Solutions (ICS), Final Mile Services (FMS) and Truckload (JBT). The
JBI segment offers intermodal freight operations for rail carriers. The DCS segment includes
private fleet conversion and final-mile delivery services. The ICS segment provides single-
source logistics management for clients who intend to outsource their transportation
activities. It offers flatbed, refrigerated, expedited, less-than-truckload, dry-van, and
intermodal freight services. The FMS segment provides final-mile delivery services to
customers through a nationwide network of cross-dock and other delivery system network
locations. The JBT segment is responsible for full-load, dry-van freight that is transported via
roads and highways. The company was founded by Johnnie Bryan Hunt, Sr. and Johnelle
D. Hunt on August 10, 1961, and is headquartered in Lowell, AR.

Members of Management Board

John Roberts Chairman of Board of

Directors

Francesca Member of Board of

Edwardson Directors

James Robo Member of Board of
Directors

Johnnie Hunt Member of Board of
Directors

Patrick Member of Board of

Ottensmeyer Directors

Persio Lisboa Member of Board of
Directors

Sharilyn Member of Board of

Gasaway Directors

Thad Hill Member of Board of
Directors

John N. Roberts, Chairman of Managing

1] Board

Brad Hicks Member of Executive
Committee

Brian Webb Member of Executive
Committee

Darren Field Member of Executive
Committee

David Keefauver Member of Executive
Committee

Eric McGee Member of Executive
Committee

Jennifer Boattini  Member of Executive
Committee

John Kuhlow Member of Executive
Committee

Kevin Bracy Member of Executive

Committee

Nicholas Hobbs Member of Executive

Committee
Shelley Simpson Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US4456581077-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS4456581077
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Spencer Frazier

Stuart Scott

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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